TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ACCIONWENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Endesign Ltd	08/12/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Endesign Ltd	
∥∆ddress:	15 Church Street Ilchester, Somerset BA22 8LN	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:	NL	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Endesign Ltd
Address: 15 Church Street

Ilchester, Somerset BA22 8LN

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 005130 FRAME: 0754

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005130 FRAME: 0755

RECORDED: 10/19/2013